Invited Sands Rewards members and APEX members who accumulate designated gaming points on slot or table games at Sands Casino, Venetian Casino, The Plaza Macao Casino, Himalaya Gaming and Pacifica Gaming at Sands Cotai Central and Parisian Gaming will be entitled to redeem the offer at designated Sands Rewards counters.

Required Points Earned	Rewards	
500 points	MOP 1,000 Forward Fashion Holdings Voucher	
1,250 points	MOP 2,500 Forward Fashion Holdings Voucher	

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. Redemption can only be made at Sands Rewards & APEX Counter at The Plaza Macao Casino from 06:00am 17 Dec 2020 to 05:59am 24 Jan 2021.
- 2. The Voucher is for one time use only.
- 3. The Voucher is only valid until 30 April 2021 at L6 Exhibition at The Grand Suite Four Seasons and the listed retail shops only.

L6 at The Grand Suites at Four Seasons	Venetian	Four Seasons	Sands Cotai Central
 Neil Barrett Moschino Ed Hardy Thom Brown Balmain Sacai Palm Angels Philipp Plein Vetements Canada Goose 	 Black Barrett CK Calvin Klein Ed Hardy Bobbi Brown MAC Under Armour Li Ning 	 Neil Barrett Moschino CK Calvin Klein La Maison Du Chocolat Stella McCartney Marni 	 Under Armour CK Calvin Klein Ed Hardy

- 4. If the Voucher is used for a purchase in the amount less than the stated value, the customer shall not be entitled to use the difference of value in any other form.
- 5. The Voucher is only valid until the end of the expiry date stated on the voucher and no compensation will be due. Replacement will not be made in case of loss or damage.
- 6. The Voucher is valid only when duly stamped by Forward Fashion Holdings and Venetian Macau Limited. Photocopies of the voucher will not be accepted.
- 7. The Voucher is non-refundable and non-redeemable for cash.
- 8. Voucher can be used in conjunction with Sands Rewards Points, Sands Rewards Dollar, cash and credit card top up.
- 9. The Voucher cannot be used on discounted items.
- 10. Holder of the Voucher must present his/her own valid Sands Rewards membership card with the corresponding membership number indicated on the Voucher at the time of redemption. The Voucher is transferable by indicating the name and identification number of the transferee who must present his/her own identification corresponding the number indicated on the Voucher at the time of redemption, for the purpose of identification. Any transfer shall be subject to the prior approval of Venetian Macau Limited.
- 11. The decision of Forward Fashion Holdings in respect of any dispute arising out of the Voucher shall be final.

^{**}No Advanced notice will be given regarding changes to listed retail shops. Forward Fashion Holdings to remain rights of final decision.